CloudEngine
S5735-S-V2-G
Series Switch
Datasheet
N
e
tw
o

Heat Dissipation Mode Air cooling heat dissipation, intelligent
speed regulation
Air cooling heat dissipation, intelligent
speed regulation
Air cooling heat dissipation, intelligent
speed regulation
N
etw
o
rk
04
Sw
itch
Full Range of S5735-S-G silent Models
Model CloudEngine S5735-S-X-G Series Switch
S5735-S24T4X-X-G S5735-S24T4X-X-G(24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-gigabit SFP+, power not included)
Model CloudEngine S5735-S-V2-G Series Switch
S5735-S24T4XE-V2-G S5735-S24T4XE-V2-G(24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, no power)
S5735-S24P4XE-V2-G S5735-S24P4XE-V2-G(24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports,PoE+, no power)
S5735-S24U4XE-V2-G S5735-S24U4XE-V2-G(24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports,PoE++, without power)
S5735-S24ST4XE-V2-G S5735-S24ST4XE-V2-G(24*Gigabit SFP, including 8 10/100/1000Base-T Combo,4*10-gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, no
power)
S5735-S24HS4XE-V2-G S5735-S24HS4XE-V2-G(24*photoelectric combination ports (24*Gigabit SFP,24 PoE++ ports (DB50)),4*10-gigabit
SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, without power)
S5735-S24PN4XE-V2-G S5735-S24PN4XE-V2-G(24*10/100/1000/2.5GBASE-T Ethernet ports (PoE+),4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, without
power supply)
S5735-S48T4XE-V2-G S5735-S48T4XE-V2-G(48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, no power)
S5735-S48P4XE-V2-G S5735-S48P4XE-V2-G(48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports,PoE+, no power)
S5735-S48U4XE-V2-G S5735-S48U4XE-V2-G(48*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports,PoE++, without power)
S5735-S48S4XE-V2-G S5735-S48S4XE-V2-G(48*Gigabit SFP,4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, no power)
S5735-S48HS4XE-V2-G S5735-S48HS4XE-V2-G(48*photoelectric combination ports (48*Gigabit SFP,48*PoE++ ports (DB50)),4*10-gigabit
SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, without power)
S5735-S48PN4XE-V2-G S5735-S48PN4XE-V2-G(48*10/100/1000/2.5GBASE-T Ethernet ports (PoE+),4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, no power)
Model CloudEngine S5735I-S-V2-G Series Industrial Switch (Rack model)
S5735I-S16T8S4XE-QD-V2-G S5735I-S16T8S4XE-QD-V2-G(16*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,8*Gigabit SFP,4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports,
dual DC 18-60V power supply, no fan)
S5735I-S24T8S4XE-QA-V2-G S5735I-S24T8S4XE-QA-V2-G(24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,8*Gigabit SFP,4*10-Gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports,
dual AC power, no fan)
Model CloudEngine S5735I-S-V2-G Wide Temperature Series Switch (Cabinet type)
S5735I-S24T4XE-V2-G S5735I-S24T4XE-V2-G(24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports, no power)
S5735I-S24U4XE-V2-G S5735I-S24U4XE-V2-G(24*10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports,4*10-gigabit SFP+,2*12GE stack ports,PoE++, without power)
Guangdong Glory Technology Co., Ltd.
Email: service@glory-t.tech
Hotline: +86 400-800-6805
For more information, please visit www.glory-t.cn